
FRESHMANFRESHMAN
2026 SCHEDULE

FRESHMAN

2/17/26
2/21/26
2/28/26
3/3/26
3/4/26
3/7/26
3/12/26
3/14/26
3/16/26
3/21/26
3/24/26
3/25/26
3/28/26
4/4/26
4/7/26
4/8/26
4/9/26
4/11/26
4/18/26
4/25/26
5/2/26
5/5/26
5/6/26

% Santa Margarita Tourney 

EL CAMINO REAL
SOUTH TORRANCE
@ NORTH TORRANCE
CHAMINADE
EL DORADO
WEST TORRANCE
LONG BEACH POLY
PALOS VERDES
@ EL CAMINO REAL
WISEBURN DA VINCI
PALOS VERDES
HUNTINGTON BEACH
PENINSULA
@ CULVER CITY
@ NOTRE DAME
HARVARD WESTLAKE
SANTA MARGARITA
EL SEGUNDO
@ TORRANCE
SANTA MONICA
@ REDONDO
AYALA
FULLERTON

3:00 PM @ MARINE
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM @ COSTA
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM 
3:00 PM @ MARINE
3:00 PM @ MARINE
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM @ MARINE
3:00 PM @ MARINE
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM @ MARINE
3:15 PM
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM @ COSTA
3:00 PM @ MARINE
3:00 PM @ MARINE
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM @ MARINE
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM
3:00 PM %
3:00 PM @ MARINE %
3:00 PM @ MARINE %
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM @ COSTA
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM @ MARINE
10:00 AM / 1:00 PM
3:00 PM @ MARINE
3:00 PM @ MARINE


